

ITEM NO. 29COURT NO. 4SECTION PIL

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Contempt Petition © No. 81/2000 in W.P(Civil)No.821/1990

JAYANT BHUSHAN & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

A.S. CHANDIOK & ORS.

Respondent (s)

WITH

Contempt Petition © 88/2000 in WP(C) 821/1990  
[KAMINI JAISWAL VS. K.K. VENUGOPAL & ORS.]  
(With appln. For intervention)

Date : 24/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

IN BOTH PETITIONS

(Contempt) Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vishal Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.  
Er. Anil Kumar Mittal, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Nigam, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Pathak, Adv.

For RR No.1 Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, Adv.  
Mr. Guru K. Kumar, Adv.

For RR No. 12 Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, Adv.  
Mr. Guru K. Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev K. Virmani, Adv.

Ms. Priya Hingorani, Adv.

State of Goa Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

State of Sikkim Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag D. Mathur, Adv. For  
M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

2

For State of A.P.Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.  
Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

M/s JBD & Co., Adv.

Mr. K.M.K. Nair, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

To be placed before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice Arun Kumar is not a member. I.A. No. 7 be listed along with these matters.

KALYANI (JANKI BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER