

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cont. Pet.(C) Nos.81/2000, 88/2000 in W.P.(C) No.821/1990  
AND I.A. No.7 in W.P.(C) Nos.821/1990 and 320/1993

COMMON CAUSE 'A REGISTERED SOCIETY ETC. ETC. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. ETC. ETC. Respondent (s)

(FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date : 31/03/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appearing parties:@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.  
Petitioner-in-person (N.P.)  
Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.  
Mr. K. Subba Rao,Adv.  
Mr. Syed Shah Hussain Rizvi,Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.  
Ms. Priya Hingorani,Adv.  
M/s J.B. Dadachanji & Co.,Advs.  
Mr. K.M.K. Nair,Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.  
Mr. S.P. Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj,Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Atrey,Adv.  
Ms. Seita Vaidyalingam,Adv.  
Mr. Sakesh Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri,Adv.

...2/-

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag D. Mathur, Adv.  
for M/s. Arputham Aruna & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Post afer summer vacation.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)  
Court Master

(S. Malkani)  
Assistant Registrar