

6
CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 81 OF 2000
ITEM NO. 36COURT NO. 2SECTION PIL

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION @ NO. 81/2000 in W.P(Civil)No.821/1990

COMMON CAUSE 'A REGISTERED SOCIETY Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With

CONMT.PET.(Civil)No.88/2000 IN WP(C) 821/1990

[COMMON CAUSE 'A' REGISTERED SOCIETY VS. UNION OF INDIA & ORS.]

(With appln. for intervention)

IA & 8 in WP @ 821/90 & 320/93

[COMMON CAUSE 'A' REGISTERED SOCIETY VS. UNION OF INDIA & ORS.]

(For directions and impleadment)

Date : 14/07/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)

in all mattersMr. Shanti Bhushan Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arvind Nigam, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

in CP 81 & 88Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. Gurukrishna, Adv.

Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, Adv.

For SCBAMr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Priya Hingorani, Adv.

Mr. Mridul Aggarwal, Adv.

State of A.P.Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.

Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.

in CP 81 & 88M/s JBD & Co., Advs.(NP)

in CP 81 & WP 821Mr. S.P. Sharma, Adv.

For UOIMr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

in CP 81 & 88Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

ITEM No.56

Court No. 2

SECTION III
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4158/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 24/09/2002 in CWP 380/91
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, JODHPUR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With

C.A.No.3336/1997,C.A.No.3337/1997,C.A.No.3338/1997,C.A.No.3339/1997,
C.A.No.3478/1997,SLP(C)No.4117/2003,SLP(C)No.4120-4122/2003,SLP(C)No.4159/2003

Date : 14/07/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on a non-miscellaneous day.

Issue fresh notice to Delhi Bar Association.

KALYANI (JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER