

"
CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 81 OF 2000
ITEM NO.5 COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Contempt Petition(C)No.81/2000 in W.P(Civil)No.821/1990

COMMON CAUSE 'A REGISTERED SOCIETY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For Final Disposal)

With

CONMT.PET.(Civil)No.88/2000 in W.P.(C)No.821/1990 (with appln .(s) for intervention and for final disposal)

I.A.No.7 & 8 in W.P.(C)No.821/1990 & 320/1993 (for directions and impleadment)

Date : 08/12/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
Mr. Saqib, Adv.

Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anubhav Anand, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumr Pathak, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Manish Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, Adv.

Ms. Priya Hingorani,Adv.

M/s J.B. Dadachanji & Co.,Adv.

For SCBAMr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr.Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

Mr. S.P. Sharma,Adv.

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted to respondent No.3 for

filing additional affidavit and reply, if any, to the affidavit
may be filed within one week thereafter. List the matters in
second week of January, 2005.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER